LP-170
Pico-ITX
User’s Manual
Edition 2.1
2020/4/1
LP-170 User’s Manual
-1-
Copyright

Temperature Operating within 0 ~ 60℃
Storage within -20 ~ 85℃
Ordering Code
LP-170G Support Intel®  Atom N450 processor with onboard VGA,
LVDS for 18bit, Audio, Giga LAN, USB2.0, CF, PCIE mini card
LP-170H Support Intel®  Atom D410 processor with onboard VGA,
LVDS for 18bit, Audio, Giga LAN, USB2.0, CF, PCIE mini card
LP-170A Support Intel®  Atom D510 processor with onboard VGA,
LVDS for 18bit, Audio, Giga LAN, USB2.0, CF, PCIE mini card
LP-170C Support Intel®  Atom D525 processor with onboard VGA,
LVDS for 18bit, Audio, Giga LAN, USB2.0, CF, PCIE mini card
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
For further product information please visit the website at TUhttp://www.commell.com.twUT